James & Nicholson

JN1112 Men's Lightweight Jacket

myrtle

heach

JAMES &
nicHOLsON

Available colours

Weight in g

VPE

(pcs. per inner
packaging / pcs.
per outer
packaging)

measurements in
cm

1/2 chest:

length from
shoulder:

sleeve length:

Available colours

= .
black/silver

| . .
olive/silver

Features

DuPont”
Sorona’

3569

1/30

55,00 cm
68,00 cm

69,00 cm

I indian-red/silver
I silver/black

DuPont™ Sorona®

378g
1/30

58,00 cm
70,00 cm

70,00 cm

Padded jacket with fashionable details

Wind- and water-repellent fabric in material mix
Concealed two-way-front zip with chin protection
2 zipped side pockets
Mesh pocket inside

Zips in contrasting
Stand-up collar

colour

Elastic sleeve-bands and waistband
JN1111: Lightly waisted

Fabric:

Country of origin:

Customs tariff number

Care instructions

Outer fabric: 100% polyamide
Lining: 100% polyamide
Padding: 100% polyester

Myanmar (Burma)

62019300

E XA

3969
1/30

62,00 cm
72,00 cm

71,00 cm

XL
418g
1/30

XL

65,00 cm
75,00 cm

72,00 cm

] .
navy/silver

XXL
4469
1/30

XXL

68,00 cm
78,00 cm

73,00 cm

3XL
4679
1/30

3XL

72,00 cm
80,00 cm

74,00 cm

Sorona® renewably sourced fiber delivers superior performance benefits to today’s fashions. Fabrics that use
Sorona® are very soft, very strong and dry quickly. Sorona® helps fabrics stretch comfortably and retain their shape.
And, it is made with plant-based ingredients. DuPont™ Sorona®. Designed for Performance. Derived from Nature.
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