



Padded jacket with fashionable details

Wind- and water-repellent fabric in material mix Concealed two-way-front zip with chin protection 2 zipped side pockets Mesh pocket inside Zips in contrasting colour Stand-up collar Elastic sleeve-bands and waistband JN1111: Lightly waisted

Fabric:

Country of origin:

Myanmar (Burma)

62019300

Outer fabric: 100% polyamide

Lining: 100% polyamide Padding: 100% polyester

Customs tariff number



Available colours

	S	м	L	XL	XXL	3XL
Weight in g	356g	378g	396g	418g	446g	467g
VPE (pcs. per inner packaging / pcs. per outer packaging)	1/30	1/30	1/30	1/30	1/30	1/30
measurements in	S	м	L	XL	XXL	3XL
cm						
1/2 chest:	55,00 cm	58,00 cm	62,00 cm	65,00 cm	68,00 cm	72,00 cm
length from	68,00 cm	70,00 cm	72,00 cm	75,00 cm	78,00 cm	80,00 cm
shoulder:						
sleeve length:	69,00 cm	70,00 cm	71,00 cm	72,00 cm	73,00 cm	74,00 cm

Available colours

black/silver

indian-red/silver

navy/silver

Features



DuPont™ Sorona®

Sorona® renewably sourced fiber delivers superior performance benefits to today's fashions. Fabrics that use Sorona® are very soft, very strong and dry quickly. Sorona® helps fabrics stretch comfortably and retain their shape. And, it is made with plant-based ingredients. DuPont[™] Sorona®. Designed for Performance. Derived from Nature.